www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1REV: 09/25
FEATURES
•	 Highly Configurable & Adaptable BAA linear retrofit
available in 4ft and 8ft lengths, with mounting options
for strip, surface, and low bay applications.
•	 Strip mounting includes fixed 4.3” and 5.0” widths,
adjustable 2.8” to 5.5” options, and custom-width
channels for a tailored installation.

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE CONTROLS
Kit Provided Resulting In Kit Installed into
Existing Housing
Low Bay Retrofit
Surface Retrofit
Strip Retrofit
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
by
Athena Wireless Node
CONTROLS
Factory installed Advanced and Basic sensor options available to maximize energy
savings. Please see more information below on Pages 4 & 5. Inquire with manufacturer
for additional controls options, including customer supplied items.
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2REV: 09/25
Example: VLR4-4LHE-U-40-FFLGR-43ST-NUROPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
VLR4 4’ Linear
Retrofit
VLR8 8’ Linear
Retrofit
LUMENS
2L
3L
4L
6L
5L
6L
8L
10L
12L
DRIVER
U 120-277V
CCT
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
LENS OPTION
BLANK No Lens
FFLGR Frosted
Flat Glare
Reducing Lens
FCLGR Frosted
Curved Glare
Reducing Lens
MOUNTING TYPE
43ST2 Fixed 4.3" Strip Channel Width
50ST Fixed 5.0" Strip Channel Width
ADJST Adjustable Width Bracket
Strip Channel
(2.8" / 3.6 / 4.3" / 5.0" / 5.5")
xxST 3, 4 Custom Width Strip Channel
SF Surface
LB Low Bay
CONTROLS
BASIC ADVANCED
BLANK None BLANK None
FIOS 5 On/Off Occupancy Sensor NURO 5, 7 NUROAir Integrated Groupable Sensor
FIOSPC 5 On/Off Occupancy Sensor
w/ Photocell
ESMC 5, 7 EasySense Grouping Sensor for Mounting
Heights < 10ft
FIOSPC/DLH 5 On/Off Occupancy Sensor
w/ Daylight Harvesting
VDO 5, 9 Lutron Vive DFCSJ-OEM-OCC (Daylight &
Occupancy)
USBD 5, 10 User Selectable Bi-Level
Dimming Occupancy Sensor
VRF 5, 9 Lutron Vive DFCSJ-OEM-RF (RF Only)
AWNR 5,9 Lutron Athena Wireless Node
BDxx 5, 10 Preset Bi-Level Dimming
Occupancy Sensor (xx=%
eg. 20,30)
AWNS 5,9 Lutron Athena Wireless Node with Sensor
BDxxPC 5, 10 Preset Bi-Level Dimming
Occupancy Sensor (xx=%
eg. 20,30) w/ Photocell
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 4 10 Year
1  Only to be used with 43ST mounting type 8  Only available with 43ST and 50ST Mounting Type
2  See pages 6-10 for line drawings 9 Must be used with SR Sensor Ready Driver
3  Minimum width is 2.8” 10 Modified coverage area (see page 4 for details)
4  Contact factory for more information 11 Not compatible with sensor options
5  Mounted Integral within Fixture Length 12 Cannot be combined with EM for VLR4
6  Used only when mounting fixtures in continuous rows.